Résidence du PARC

1bis Avenue de Verdun_La Haye du Puits - 50580 LA HAYE

Niveau :

1

Appartement :

Lot 05

Type :
T3

Surface Habitable :
76,0 m?

Balcon :
8 m?

Salon/Séjour
Chambre 01
Chambre 02

Entrée
SdD
Wc
Cellier
Cuisine
PI.

GTL

33,07 m?
12,10 m?
10,95 m?

7,28 m?
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2,15 m?
2,11 m?
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0,61 m?
0,16 m?
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Promotion Immobiliere
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	12 LOT 05 - T3

